SAMPLE

Official Ballot Town of Cinco Bayou Municipal Election Okaloosa County, Florida

March 14, 2017

SAMPLE

TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE OVAL

NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.

Use only a dark pen or pencil. If you make a mistake, don't hesitate to ask for a new ballot. If you erase or make other marks, your vote may not count.

Town Council (Vote for up to Three)

- Tatiana Abernathy
- Paula R. Andrews
- Danny Dillard
- Laura A. Driver

- Only Town of Cinco Bayou residents registered to vote on or before February 13, 2017, are eligible to vote in this election.
- If you have moved since you last voted, please check with the Supervisor of Elections Office to verify if you are still eligible for this city election.
- Move your polling place to your living room. Request your ballot by contacting the Supervisor of Elections Office via telephone, email, mail, in person or by visiting our website. Vote-by-mail ballots must be returned to the Supervisor of Elections Office by 7pm on Election Day in order to be counted.
- **Early voting** will be held Monday, March 6 Friday, March 10, at the Supervisor of Elections Office in Crestview and Shalimar. Hours of operation are 8am 5pm.
- Your polling place at Cinco Bayou Town Hall, 10 Yacht Club Dr, Ft Walton Beach, is open from 7am to 7pm on March 14, 2017, Election Day.



Sample Ballot EnclosedTown of Cinco Bayou Municipal Election

Town of Cinco Bayou Polling Place Open on Tuesday, March 14, 2017, from 7am to 7pm:

• Pct. 27: (Cinco Bayou) Cinco Bayou Town Hall, 10 Yacht Club Dr, Ft Walton Beach

Your Vote Counts!